
10mm Long Reach Air Belt Sander

AT-480L

Features

Specifications

• The Smallest Handy Belt Sander With 

Extra Length 600 Mm Belt.

• Paddle Trigger For Easy Start And Control

• Easy Belt Replacement. Suitable For Job 

In Narrow Spaces And Recessed Corner

• Help You To Fine Sanding Jobs Like Wood 

- Working, Furniture - Polishing, Plastic, 

Aluminium & Metal - Polishing And Even 

Small Spots Sanding Job Like Trims, 

Curves And Other Difficult - To - Reach 

Spots For Common Sanding Machines•3 

Different Grit Sanding Belt (60, 80, 120 

Grit) Included 

• Rear Exhaust

MODEL : AT-480L

FREE SPEED : 18000 RPM

SANDING BELT : 10×600 MM

AIR INLET : 1/4”

AIR HOSE : 3/8”

01

01A

01B

02

02A

02B

02C

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

14A

15

16

16A

17

18

19

Grin ding Belt 60 Grit

Grin ding Belt 80 Grit

Grin ding Belt 120 Grit

Id le Pulle y 

Id le Pulle y

Ball Beatrin g

Washer

Washer

Idle Pulle y Screw

Bracket 

Tension Bar

Hexagon Socket Headless Set Screw

Cross-Recessed Flat Head Machine Screw

Sprin g 

Sprin g 

Sprin g 

Shoe 

Cross-Recessed Flat Head Machine Screw 

Guard  Assy 

Guard Bushing

Hexagon Socket Head Bolt

Hexagon Pulle y

Washer

Driv e Pulle y

Housing

Ball Bearin g
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End Plate B

Spacer

Key

Cap

Ball Bearin g

End Plate A

Cylin der

Blade Assy (4pc/set)

Rotor

Throttle Lever

Lever Pin

Valve Body

O-r ing

O-r ing

Valve Stem

O-r ing

Valve Sprin g

Defle ctor

Air In let

Tension Bar

Sprin g

Lever Pin

Lever Pin

Dust Cover
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 Part No. Description Qty.  Part No. Description Qty.

AVG. AIR CONSUMPTION : 6 CFM

WORKING PRESSURE : 6.3 BAR

LENGTH× HEIGHT : 415×75 MM

WEIGHT : 0.86 KGS
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